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PAIVAN PARAS TURBO 17.2.2024

PALKINTONA KEILAPALLO

nimi

Ikonen Matti
Vesanen Joel
Luostarinen Luukas
Penttala Matti
Hautakoski Markus
Nicklen Kimmo
Westerlund Joonas
Rasi Niko
Johansson Pasi
Nevalainen Markus
Luostarinen Jari
Kaipainen Jani
Virtanen Aleksi
Heinonen Tuomo
Sola Eetu
Johansson Sami
Juutilainen Santtu
Karkkainen Jukka
Kalaoja Ere
Rantanen Timo
Rahikainen Seppo
Paivio Patrik
Halden Niko
Hartikainen Kari
Lofgren Jukka
Yliméki Veikko
Ahjokannas Tuomas
Hovi Seppo
Nieminen Mikko
Saarinen Raimo
Salminen Jouko

seura
Rkm-Vantaa
Eleven

Lucky Strikers
VanKei

Bc story
Rkm-Vantaa
Lucky Strikers
AlfaBc
Eleven
Juvel-Team
Lucky Strikers
Eleven
AlfaBc
Eleven
AlfaBc
Eleven

Bc story
Eleven

Bc story
Tuus'Jo
Tuus'Jo
Siniset

Bc story
Eleven
Eleven
Tuus'Jo
Eleven
VanKei
Juvel-Team
Rkm-Vantaa
Bc story

puhdas tulos

468
450
453
449
477
459
464
462
448
437
409
409
423
380
403
415
412
346
393
386
330
385
379
353
353
326
330
289
343
297
281

tasoitus
38
36
30
30
0
14
8
4
8
16
44
30
14
44
18
0
0
58
6
12
64
2
8
30
30
54
38
70
8
50
40

yhteensa
506
486
483
479
477
473
472
466
456
453
453
439
437
424
421
415
412
404
399
398
394
387
387
383
383
380
368
359
351
347
321



